
 

 
Assembly Instructions 

 

Item No. 63306 

start here 
 

1. Find a clear area in which you can work. 
2. Unpack fixture from carton.  
3. Carefully review instructions prior to assembly. 

 
 

*** The construction of this fixture will be accomplished by first 
assembling the main body of the fixture, making all necessary electrical 
connections, hanging the fixture from the ceiling and then installing 
the fixture glass. 
 

 
 

 SAFTEY WARNING: READ WIRING AND GROUND INSTRUCTIONS 
(I.S.18) AND ANY ADDITIONAL DIRECTIONS. TURN POWER SUPPLY 
OFF DURING INSTALLATION. IF NEW WIRING IS REQUIRED, CONSULT 
A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN OR LOCAL AUTHORITIES FOR CODE 
REQUIREMENTS. 

 

 
 

Note:   It will be necessary to determine the length of rods you will 
require to hang your fixture at the desired height. After this has 
been established, please follow the instructions below. 

 
 

1.  Slip first stem section (B)  along wire and thread into top of main 
fixture body (A) . 

 

2.  Slip next section of stem (C)  along wire and thread into top of 
previously installed stem – see Drawing 1 . 

 
 

3.  Continue adding sections of stem    until all necessary lengths  
have been attached to the fixture. 

 

4.  Fixture can now be mounted to the ceiling by following mounting 
instruction sheet (63306MI )  provided. 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Les Instructions D’assemblage 

 

Numéro d’article: 63306 

commencez ici 
 

1. Trouvez un espave libre dans lequel vous pouvez travailler. 
2. Déballlez appareil de la boîte. 
3. Examinez attentivement les instructions avant le montage. 

 
*** La construction de ce dispositif sera réalisé selon la première de 
montage de la bride de montage de la boîte de jonction, toutes les 
connexions électriques nécessaires, l’assemblage du corps principal du 
dispositif de fixation, le montage de la fixation à la paroi, puis 
l’installation du verre. 

 
 AVERTISSEMENT DE SECURITE: LIRE CABLAGE ET INSTRUCTIONS DE 

MISE (I.S.18), ET TOUTE AUTRE INSTRUCTION. COUPER 
L’ALIMENTATION ELECTRIQUE PENDANT L’INSTALLATION. SI DE 
NOUVELLES CABLAGE N’EST NECESSAIRE, CONSULTEZ UN 
ELECTRICIEN QUALIFIE OU AUTORITES  LOCALES POUR EXIGENCES DU 
CODE. 

 
 

Remarque:   Il sera nécessaire de determiner la longueur des tiges don’t         
vous aurez besoin pour accrocher votre projecteur à la 
hauteur souhaitée. Après cela a été établi, s’il vous plaît 
suivez les instructions ci-dessous. 

 

1.  Slip première section de tige (B)  le long du fil et du fil dans le haut 
du corps de l’appareil principal (A) . 

 

2.  Glissez la prochaine section de la tige (C)  le long du fil et du fil dans 
le haut de la tige déjà installé – Voir Schéma 1 . 

 
 

3.  Continuez à ajouter des sections de tige jusqu’à ce que toute la 
longueur nécessaire a été fixé à l’appareil. 

 

4.  Appareil peut maintenant être monté au plafond en suivant notice 
de montage (63306IM )  fourni. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Instrucciones De Montaje 

 

Número del artículo: 63306

empezar aquí 
 

1. Busque un lugar claro en el que se puede trabajar. 
2. Desembale accesorio de la caja. 
3. Revise cuidadosamente la In strucciones antes del montaje. 

 
*** La construcción de este dispositivo se logra mediante el montaje de 
la primera correa de montaje a la caja de conexiones, por lo que todas 
las conexiones eléctricas necesarias, el montaje del cuerpo principal del 
dispositivo de fijación, el accesorio de montaje a la pared, y luego 
instalar el cristal. 

 
 ADVERTENCIA DE SEGURIDAD: LE LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE 

CABLEADO Y LA TIERRA (I.S.18), E INSTRUCCIONES ADICIONALES. 
APAUGE LA ALIMENTACIÓN DE CORRIENTE DURANTE LA 
INSTALACIÓN. SI SE REQUIERE NUEVO CABLEADO, CONSULTE CON 
UN ELECTRICISTA O AUTHORIDADES LOCALES PARA REQUISTOS 
DEL CÓDIGO. 

 
 

Nota:   Será necesario determiner la longitude de las barras que se 
requieren para colgar su parato a la altura deseada. Después 
de esto se ha establecido, por favor, siga las siguientes 
instrucciones. 

 

1.  Deslice primera sección de la barra (B)  a lo largo del alambre e hilo 
en la parte superior del cuerpo principal del aparato (A) . 

 

2.  Deslice siguiente sección de la varilla (C)  a lo largo del alambre e 
hilo en la parte superior de la barra instalada anteriormente – 
Véase la Figura 1 . 

 

3.  Continúe agregando secciones de varrilla hasta que todas la 
longitude necesaria se han unido a la luminaria. 

 

4.  Aparato ahora se puede montar en el techo siguiendo montaje hoja 
de Instrucciones ( )  pro porcionado. 

 

 
 

Drawing 1 – Assembly 

1. After fixture is installed it can be lamped accordingly. 1.  Después de instalar luminaria se puede lamped consecuencia. 1.  Après appareil est installé, il peut être lamped conséquence.
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